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Product group

Color

Cover design

Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement materials

Min temperature (°C)

142
Transparent
Smooth

Air pressure, Air
1:3

1

No

PVvVC

No

PVvVC

60

No extra reinforcement
PE

-5

Hose for pumps, circulation pumps. Frost prevention. Heating equipment. Ideal for petrols

and oils.

Part no

14220106
14220108
14220112
14220116
14220120
14220124
14220206
14220208
14223004
14223005
14223006
14223008
14223010
14223012
14223016
14223020
14223024
14223032

ID (mm) Length meter per coll

10 30
12.5 30
19 30
25 30
32 25
38 30
10 100
12.5 100
6 100
8 100
10 100
13 50
16 50
19 50
25 50
32 50
38 50
50 25

OD (mm) Bend radius (mm)
16 55
19 75
26 120
33 175
42 225
48 295
16 55
19 75
12 17
13 25
15 30
18 52
21 60
25 70
32 100
42 200
48 300
62 450

(§ HYDROSCAND

Working pressure (MPa)

18
18
12

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Weight (kg)

0.13
0.15
0.27
0.39
0.63
0.78
0.1
0.15
0.11
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.21
0.3
0.45
0.66
0.87
1.35




